DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)
CHANCERY TAX LLP

CHANCERY TAX LLP

CHANCERY TAX LLP

CHANCERY TAX LLP

CHANCERY TAX LLP

CHANCERY (UK) LLP

CHANCERY (UK) LLP

CHANCERY (UK) LLP

CHANCERY (UK) LLP

CHANCERY (UK) LLP

CHANCERY (UK) LLP

CHANGE OF HARLEY STREET LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

CHANNEL CAPITAL ADVISORS LLP

THE CHANNEL SYNDICATE LLP

CHAPEL PLACE LLP

CHARLOTTE HOUSE (WINDMILL STREET)
LLP

CHARLY PROPERTIES LLP

CHARLY PROPERTIES LLP

CHARTERHOUSE (ACCOUNTANTS) LLP
CHARTERHOUSE (ACCOUNTANTS) LLP
CHARTERHOUSE (ACCOUNTANTS) LLP
CHARTERWORLD LLP

CHENDAR CAPITAL LLP

CHERWELL CORPORATE FINANCE LLP
CHESHIRE INDEPENDENT SOCIAL WORK
PARTNERSHIP LLP

CHIC PETIT LLP

CHIDYS SOLICITORS LLP

CHIMERA REAL ESTATE ASSET
MANAGEMENT LLP

THE CHINESE MARTIAL ARTS EDUCATION
SCHOOL LLP

CHISWICK CUISINE LLP

CHISWICK CUISINE LLP

CHRIS WEST HEATING LLP

CHS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LLP

CHURCH CONVERTS LLP

CHURCH CONVERTS LLP

CHURCH CONVERTS LLP

CHURCHILL ACCOUNTANTS LLP

CHURCHILL ACCOUNTANTS LLP

CITADEL TAX CONSULTANTS LLP

CITYGATE INVESTMENTS LLP

CLAELLA LLP

CLAREMONT FORBES (MARGATE,

CLAREMONT FORBES (MARGATE,

CLAREMONT FORBES (MARGATE,

CLAREMONT FORBES (MARGATE,

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

KENT) LLP
KENT) LLP
KENT) LLP
KENT) LLP

0C307035
0C307035
0C307035
0C307035
0C307035
0C306872
0C306872
0C306872
0C306872
0C306872
0C306872
0C332616

0C322712
0C359898
0C328799
0C355588

0C347603
0C347603
0C300100
0C300100
0C300100
0C328993
0C346923
0C313254
0C349890

0C345585
0C359621
0C349888

0C364738

0C357162
0C357162
0C310350
0C324052
0C321442
0C321442
0C321442
0C338516
0C338516
0C304241
0C326696
0C350423
0C353706
0C353706
0C353706
0C353706
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434

15/08/2011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
1070872011

1070872011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1270872011

15/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
11/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011

12/08/2011
16/08/2011
1270872011

1070872011

1070872011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
1070872011
1070872011
1070872011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011

CHANCERY IFA LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLAREMONT INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLARKE WILLMOTT LLP

CLAYTON HALL FARM BIOENERGY LLP

CLAYTON HALL FARM BIOENERGY LLP

CLAYTON SALES LLP

CLAYWORTH EVANS LLP

CLEARWATER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP

CLEARWATER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP

CLEARWATER WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP

CLIFFORD CHANCE LLP

CLIFFORD CHANCE LLP

CLIFFORD CHANCE LLP

CLIFFORD CHANCE LLP

CLIVE COPELAND LLP

CLIVE COPELAND LLP

CLIVE COPELAND LLP

CLIVE SHEPHERD & CO LLP

CLIVE SHEPHERD & CO LLP

CLIVE SHEPHERD LEGAL SERVICES LLP

CLIVE SHEPHERD LEGAL SERVICES LLP

CLIVE WATKIN PARTNERSHIP LLP

CLIVE WATKIN PARTNERSHIP LETTINGS
AND MANAGEMENT LLP

CLIVE WATKIN PARTNERSHIP LIVERPOOL
LLP

CLIVE WATKIN PARTNERSHIP (SOUTH
WIRRAL) LLP

CLIVE WATKIN PARTNERSHIP SURVEY
AND VALUATION LLP

CLOSE THORNTON LLP

CLUB AC30 LLP

CLUB ONE LLP

CLUB ONE LLP

CLUB VITA LLP

CLYDEMOAT LLP

CLYDESDALE COVERED BONDS LLP

C.M.F. CREWING SERVICES LLP

COBALT DATA CENTRE 2 LLP

COBALT DATA CENTRE 2 LLP

COBALT DATA CENTRE 2 LLP

0C320661
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C320434
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C344818
0C347418
0C347418
0C367335
0C367223
0C320016
0C320016
0C320016
0C323571
0C323571
0C323571
0C323571
0C338976
0C338976
0C338976
0C367003
0C367003
0C353293
0C353293
0C301407
0C301674

0C308982
0C321530
0C301675

0C343055
0C344385
0C307129
0C307129
0C338406
0C333383
0C338896
0C348123
0C361003
0C361003
0C361003

1170872011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011
1270872011
1570872011
1270872011
1270872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1570872011
1570872011
1570872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
15/08/2011
1570872011

1570872011
1570872011
16/08/2011

1170872011
10/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1670872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011
1670872011



